
2024 NSW Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 23rd, 24th & 25th February 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, February 23 2024 3:05:52pm
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Event 9: MMAS10+ Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 86 Jim VEAL (Vikings CC (ACT)) 2:52.775
Half Lap 15.033 (1)

Lap 1 25.305 25.305 (1)
Lap 2 20.457 45.762 (1)
Lap 3 20.892 1:06.655 (1)
Lap 4 20.912 1:27.568 (1)
Lap 5 21.225 1:48.793 (1)
Lap 6 21.568 2:10.361 (1)
Lap 7 20.972 2:31.334 (1)
Lap 8 21.441 2:52.775 (1)

2. 85 Hugh GRAY (Central Coast CC) 3:02.416 +9.641
Half Lap 16.626 16.626 (2)

Lap 1 26.897 26.897 (2)
Lap 2 20.518 47.416 (2)
Lap 3 21.759 1:09.175 (2)
Lap 4 22.051 1:31.227 (2)
Lap 5 22.472 1:53.699 (2)
Lap 6 22.978 2:16.678 (2)
Lap 7 22.983 2:39.661 (2)
Lap 8 22.754 3:02.416 (2)


